1
Data Sheet
SMS3000X Series Spectrum Analyzer
 SMS3032X
 SMS3021X
General Description
SMS3000X series spectrum analyzer has a frequency range from 9 kHz up to 2.1 GHz/3.2
GHz, it is light weight and small size, with an user friendly interface, concise style of display,

Application Software)
11
Ordering Information
Product
Description
SMS3032XSpectrum Analyzer Order Number
Spectrum Analyzer,  9 kHz~3.2 GHz SMS3032X
Spectrum Analyzer,  9 kHz~3.2 GHz, with TG SMS3032X-TG
Spectrum Analyzer,  9kHz~2.1GHz SMS3021X
Product code
Spectrum Analyzer,  9kHz~2.1GHz, with TG SMS3021X-TG
Standard
configurations
User Manual,  A Power Cable, A USB Cable, A CD
(Including Quick Start, Data Sheet and Application
Software), A Calibration Certificate
EMI measurement kit  SMS3000X-EMI
Advanced measurement kit SMS3000X-AMK
Reflect measurement kit SMS3000X-Refl Options
Reflection Bridge Kit-SSA3000X, RB (1 MHz~2 GHz), N
(M) -N (M) adaptor (2 pcs)
SMS3000X-RB
Subject to change